delivering rovinglives

AUTHORIZATION OF AGENT TO ACT ON LICENSED CONTRACTOR’S BEHALF

The following is a request for authorization to allow an employee of a California licensed contractor to
sign permit applications and conduct business on behalf of the contractor.

I am responsible for the work on projects for which permits are issued. | will maintain a current, active
license status and Worker’s Compensation insurance, and will notify Authorities Having Jurisdiction of

any changes immediately.

It is my responsibility to maintain the accuracy of the information and the authorization of employeesto
represent me and my license.

This authorization is for unlimited permit applications. | authorize the following persons to act as my
agent to apply for, sign and file the documents necessary to obtain building permits for my projects:

Name of Representatives:

Justin Hansen jhansen@rhainc.com 760.677.0299
David Perales Granda dperalesgranda@rhainc.com 559.367.2440
John Plaggmier jplaggmier@rhainc.com 530.579.9011
Daniel Wise dwise @rhainc.com 909.852.0630
Daniel Calvani dcalvani@rhainc.com 619.993.3978
Amelie Carrasco acarrasco@rhainc.com 559.690.7174
John Welch jwelch@staplesenergy.com  480.273.1023
Aron Gonzalez agonzalez@rhainc.com 559.213.9745
Timothy Lucey tlucey@rhainc.com 559.500.6629
Emily Morales emorales@rhainc.com 916.244.3909

Name of company licensed by the CSLB:  Richard Heath & Associates — Contractor’s License 608302
Name of qualifying contractor: James Earl O’Bannon
Scope of construction (description of work) conducted by this company:

Electrical installations of residential batteries, electrical panels, sub-panels, and related equipment and
wiring.

I verify | am the licensed contractor responsible for the contracted work for which the permits are being
issued, and the person named herein is only representing me for signatures and conducted business
associated with the permit applications.

Signature of Licensed Contractor: " /
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